Texas LS 2300

2004




TEXAS LS2300

No: Part no: Qty: Description: No: Part no: Qty: Description:
L 860400 1 |plastic hexangular cover 30 860429 6 |cross bolt ST4.2X20
2. 860401 1 M8 prevending loosen nut 31 860430 1 |right end pipe
3 860402 1 |fan 32 860431 1 right primary pipe
4 860403 2 |cross bolt ST4.2X80 33 860432 6 |cross bolt ST4.2X20
5 860404 1 |washer 34 860433 1 cross bolt M3X8
6 860405 1 middling cover 35 860434 1 washer 3
7 860406 1 629 bearing 36 860435 1 fishhook
8 860407 1 |board for pressing bearing 37 860436 1 ]0.33 capacitance
9 860408 2 |cross bolt M5X10 38 860437 1 |bolt
10 860409 1 |stator 39 860438 1 |main switch
11 860410 1 armature 40 860439 1 shove for switch
12 860411 1 |608 bearing 41 860440 1 |safety switch
13 860412 1 motor seat 42 860441 3 cross bolt M4X20
14 860413 2 |carbon brush 43 860442 6  |cross bolt ST4.2X20
15 860414 4 |cross bolt ST2.9X8 44 860443 2 [round pillar pin 3X28
16 860415 2 |withstand of brush 45 860444 1 [right housing
17 860416 2 |cross bolt ST4.2X16 46 860445 1 |velometer
18 860417 1 |shift s/w (blower&vacuum) 47 860446 3 |cross bolt ST4.2X16
19 860418 1 rating label 48 860447 1 cable sleeve
20 860419 1 left housing 49 860448 1 power cable
21 860420 1 |shift construction (blower&vacuum) 50 860449 1 |board for pressing bearing
22 860421 3 M4 prevending looseness nut 51 860450 2 |cross bolt ST4.2X16
23 860422 1 |cross bolt M5X20 52 860451 1 [circuit break
24 860423 2 |MS5 prevending looseness nut 53 860452 2 linductance
25 860424 1 |left primary pipe 54 860453 1 |seton hook
26 860425 1 left end pipe 55 860454 1 rubber washer
27 860426 1 axle 56 860455 1 dust bag
28 860427 2 |flexible loop 8 57 860456 1 |strop
29 860428 2 wheel




